     NeoPRO4 Mini vertical protein electrophoresis system – List of Combs
NB-12-8001-01
 Wells :   10
 Teeth width :  5.3mm
 Teeth lenght :   10 mm
 Teeth distance :  2.5mm
 Teeth thickness : 1.0mm  ± 0.1mmm
NB-12-8001-02
 Wells :   15
 Teeth width :  3.4mm
 Teeth lenght :   10 mm
 Teeth distance :  1.8mm
 Teeth thickness : 1.0mm  ± 0.1mmm
NB-12-8001-16
 Wells :   10
 Teeth width :  5.3mm
 Teeth lenght :   10 mm
 Teeth distance :  2.5mm
 Teeth thickness : 0.75mm  ± 0.1mmm
NB-12-8001-17
 Wells :   15
 Teeth width :  3.4mm
 Teeth lenght :   10 mm
 Teeth distance :  1.8mm
 Teeth thickness : 0.75mm  ± 0.1mmm
NeoPRO4 Mini vertical protein electrophoresis system
List of Combs
20230224
NB-12-8001-18
 Wells :   10
 Teeth width :  5.3mm
 Teeth lenght :   10 mm
 Teeth distance :  2.5mm
 Teeth thickness : 1.5mm  ± 0.1mmm
NB-12-8001-19
 Wells :   15
 Teeth width :  3.4mm
 Teeth lenght :   10 mm
 Teeth distance :  1.8mm
 Teeth thickness : 1.5mm  ± 0.1mmm
 Delivery of 5 combs per pack
20230224
NeoPRO4 Mini vertical protein electrophoresis system
List of Combs